nume
Abraham, Oana-Marcela M.G.
Afrim, Laura-Diana V.

Ailenei, Miluta M.

Alb, Razvan-lonut-Tudor V.D.
Albani-Rocchetti, Armida S.
Albulescu, Florian-Adrian F.
Alexa, Raluca-loana l.
Alexandrescu, Ada-Luana D.M.
Alexi, Simona-Lidia T.

Anca, Sanda-Sofica A.

Anca, Simona S.

Andrei, Simona D.

Anitan, Denisia-Maria I.
Ardusatan, Bianca-Raluca D.
Arseanu, Adrian-Tudor L.D.

Atanasiu, Roxana-Maria-Alexandra M.H.D.

Avram, Diana-Maria O.G.
Avram, Tudor-Gabriel A.N.
Badea, Mihaela-Luminita M.
Bahnean, Oana C.V.

Balaj, Daniel-loan I.

Balan, Andra-Catalina C.R.
Balan, Brindusa-Veronica D.C.
Balan, Maria-Timea I.D.
Balas, Stefania-Madalina St.
Balazs, Barbara J.A

Balint, Vlad-Cristian C.A.
Balut, Eduard-Constantin .
Banu, Alessandra E.

Batin, Grigore-Daniel G.
Beke, Alexandra-Gabriela Al.
Benchea, Anamaria V.

Bene, Victor-Laurentiu V.B.
Birisu, loan-Daniel D.N.
Blagoci, Oana-Elena S.

Boar, Daniela-Luminita A.
Boc, Cezara E.

Bodnar, Denisa-Madalina I.
Bodnar, Marinela M.
Bodnarescu, Crina Simona O.G.

Bodoni, Andreea-Giovanna L.V.G.

Bojescu, Adrian - George D.G.
Bolba, lonut-Cristian I.

sala

1 lonascu

2 lonascu

3 lonascu
4 lonascu

5 lonascu

6 lonascu

7 lonascu

8 lonascu

9 lonascu
10 lonascu
11 lonascu
12 lonascu
13 lonascu
14 lonascu
15 lonascu
16 lonascu
17 lonascu
18 lonascu
19 lonascu
20 lonascu
21 lonascu
22 lonascu
23 lonascu
24 lonascu
25 lonascu
26 lonascu
27 lonascu
28 lonascu
29 lonascu
30 lonascu
31 lonascu
32 lonascu
33 lonascu
34 lonascu
35 lonascu
36 lonascu
37 lonascu
38 lonascu
39 lonascu
40 lonascu
41 lonascu
42 lonascu
43 lonascu



Bolocan, Liviu M.
Bondarenco, Roxana-Andra M.
Bonte, Denisa-Diana F.M.
Boroica, loana Gr.

Borzan, Horia-Tudor C.
Bosoanca, Razvan-Traian C.D.
Bota, Andrada-loana E.V.
Botta, Elena-Cristina C.
Breban, Maria-Liana P.
Breben, Vlad-Florin G.F.
Brinzan, Robert-Mihai D.GH.
Bucsa, Lorena-Maria M.
Bucur, Roxana L.I.

Bugnaruc, Madalina V.O.
Bunau, Irén M.I.

Bus, Madalina-Mihaela D.
Busuioc, Renata V.

Butaciu, Florina-lulia N.
Calugarescu, Alexandru G.
Caminschi, Alexandra R.L.
Campean, Catalina-Adela C.E.
Campeanu, Miruna M.E.
Canta, lulia-Geanina G.Gh.
Caracicovscaia, Marina V.
Carmazan, Raul - Eduard P.
Carnat, Roxana-lzabella N.
Cautis, Alin-Teodor M.
Cerbu, Delia-Cristina I.

Cernucan, Alexandra-Teodora Al.

Cheovari, lonut-Horia C.H.
Chifor, Roxana-Adriana M.D
Chirut, Florin-Alexandru Gh.
Chis, Dumitrita-Mihaela D.
Ciceu, Madalina-Alexandra G.Al.
Cimpan, Andrei-Nicolae C.O.
Cimpean, Mara-lulia M.
Cinepa, Razvan St.

Cioara, Larisa I. A.

Ciobotar, Sabina-Violeta I.
Ciobu, Alina V.

Cioca, Oana-Maria I.

Ciocan, Lavinia Gh.
Cladovan, Larisa-Elena C.C.
Clipa, Teodor M.

44 lonascu
45 lonascu
46 lonascu
47 lonascu
48 lonascu
49 lonascu
50 lonascu
51 lonascu
52 lonascu
53 lonascu
54 lonascu
55 lonascu
56 lonascu
57 lonascu
58 lonascu
59 lonascu
60 lonascu
61 lonascu
62 lonascu
63 lonascu
64 lonascu
65 lonascu
66 lonascu
67 lonascu
68 lonascu
69 lonascu
70 lonascu
71 lonascu
72 lonascu
73 lonascu
74 lonascu
75 lonascu
76 lonascu
77 lonascu
78 lonascu
79 lonascu
80 lonascu
81 lonascu
82 lonascu
83 lonascu
84 lonascu
85 lonascu
86 lonascu
87 lonascu



Clujan, Anamaria C.

Cocan, lonut N.

Codrea, loana-Madalina P.E.
Coman, Vlad-Cristian Gh.
Condrea, lulia-Narcisa C.F.
Coroian, Oana-Madalina D.D.
Cosma, Bogdan-Cosmin M.V.
Cosma, Maria-Daiana V.
Costa, Crina - Maria Gh.
Costut, lulian-Beniamin M.
Cota, Diana-Andrea V.D.
Couti, Andrei-Darius I.C.
Covaciu, Diana-loana C.I.
Coza, Raluca-Roxana M.V
Craciun, Paula-Corina M.S.
Crisan, Alexandru N.AL.
Crisan, Andreea-Maria A.
Crisan, Bogdan-Cristian .
Crisan, Diana-Maria O.D
Criste, Madalina D.I.

Cristea, luliana R.I.

Cristescu, Casiana-Elena D.
Csibi, Ana-Madalina M.
CsOsz, Renata F.

Damian, lonut-Razvan C.
Dan, Vlad - Alexandru P.
Danci, Diana P. L.

Danci, Maria-Gabriela I.
Deac, Ana-Maria A.M.

Dicu, Sabina-Cristiana C.
Dincea, Teodora-loana Gh.
Dinu, Maria-lzabela I.C.
Dobai, Roland C.

Dobrescu, Ancuta-Cristina C.
Dohotar, Andrada-Clara M.St.
Dragomir, Lara-Cristina C.D.
Dragos, Maria-Daiana I.
Dragos, Sebastian-Stefan St.E.
Dragoste, Diana-Maria F.I.
Dubalari, Bogdan-Dragos V.
Duca, Anca-Maria O.
Dughila, Mihai-Bogdan C.
Duma, Alexandra-Narsida |.Z.
Dumea, Sorin A.C.

88 lonascu
89 lonascu
90 lonascu
91 lonascu
92 lonascu
93 lonascu
94 lonascu
95 lonascu
96 lonascu
97 lonascu
98 lonascu
99 lonascu
100 lonascu
101 lonascu
102 lonascu
103 lonascu
104 lonascu
105 lonascu
106 lonascu
107 lonascu
108 lonascu
109 lonascu
110 lonascu
111 lonascu
112 lonascu
113 lonascu
114 lonascu
115 lonascu
116 lonascu
117 lonascu
118 lonascu
119 lonascu
120 lonascu
121 lonascu
122 lonascu
123 lonascu
124 lonascu
125 lonascu
126 lonascu
127 lonascu
128 lonascu
129 lonascu
130 lonascu
131 lonascu



Dumitrescu, Alexandru-Nicolae O.C. 132 lonascu

Durbaca, Delia A.l. 133 lonascu
Eftimiu, Ana-Monica-Nicoleta T.D 134 lonascu
Enache, Ana-Maria M. 135 lonascu
Enea, loana-Margareta L. 136 lonascu
Farcas, Maria F. 1T.Pop
Farcutiu, Beatrice P.I. 2 T. Pop
Fazakas, Agnes-Julianna M. 3 T.Pop
Ferent, Simona-Ancuta G. 4 T.Pop
Fesnic, Madalina C. 5T. Pop
Ficzay, Margareta-Klara I. 6 T. Pop
Filip, Madalina-Teodora H.C. 7 T. Pop
Filip, Mihai-Nicolas Z. 8 T. Pop
Finata, Sergiu O. 9 T. Pop
Florea, Andrei A.D. 10 T. Pop
Florea, Calin L. 11 T. Pop
Florian, Dragos-Florin Al.F. 12 T. Pop
Folea, Flavia-Ana N. 13 T. Pop
Forgaci, lonut-Raul I. 14 T. Pop
Flizi, Henrietta A. 15 T. Pop
Gabrian, Loredana-loana E. 16 T. Pop
Gagu, Alexandra-Luiza C. 17 T. Pop
Gaidau, Andriana F. 18 T. Pop
Galea, Roxana-Alexandra G. 19 T. Pop
Galis, Irina 1.0. 20 T. Pop
Gall, Anna J. 21 T. Pop
Gerenyi, Peter-Emanuel I.P. 22 T. Pop
Gherghel, loana-Raluca I. 23 T. Pop
Ghica, Alexandra-loana O. 24 T. Pop
Ghindaoanu, Dragos-Dumitru I. 25 T. Pop
Ghinet, Bogdan-Gheorghe Gh. 26 T. Pop
Giurgiu, Tudor-George S.I. 27 T. Pop
Gliga, Vasilica-Madalina V. 28 T. Pop
Gogelescu, Denisa-Alexandra N.M. 29 T. Pop
Goia, Andrei-loan M.M. 30 T. Pop
Golicza, Alpar Z. 31 T.Pop
Gorgan, Oxana-Carina V. 32 T. Pop
Gorzo, lulian-loan V. 33 T. Pop
Grad, Andrei-Alexandru M. 34 T. Pop
Grancea, Alexandru-Ovidiu-Cezar S.O. 35 T. Pop
Grecu, Norbert-Daniel A. 36 T. Pop
Grecu, Tudor-Petru C.1. 37 T. Pop
Griga, Catalin-lonut V.. 38 T. Pop

Grigoras, Diana-Cristina V. 39 T. Pop



Grozavu, Ronald L.F.
Guritanu, Cristian G.
Haiduc, Calin - Stefan C.P.
Han, Paul-lonut A.

Hanes, Cristina-Corina I.
Hanzu, Daria-Elena D.
Harabagiu, Alexandra I.
Hedes, Adina-Eliza F.
Herchi, Raluca-Titiana I.
Heres, Cristiana I.
Herineanu, Teofil-Mihai L.

Hindrich (cas. Olar-Hindrich), Debora J.M.

Hirlea, Gabriela-Alexandra V.
Hofnar, Daria G.

Hora, Patricia-Emilia N.
Horj, Alexandra-Daniela E.
Horvath, Agnes A.L.
Hruban, Paula G.G.
Huditean, Isabela-Stefania L.
Hutu, Sabina-Stefana C.
laba, Diana-Elena E.

lacab, Noémi A.l.

lakab, Timea Katinka K.R.
lamandii, Irina I.

larinca, Raul-Andrei F.
Ichim, Alexandra-Simina D.
Iftinca, Diana G.

Ilas, Aura-Elena O.M.
llascu, Andreea V.

llca, Crina-Florina P.

llie, Vasilica-Georgiana V.
insurstelu, Teodora M.
lonasc, Gabriela-Adela V.D.
lonasca, Adriana-Lucretia T.
lonescu, Adina-Mihaela Gh.
lonescu, Alina N.M.

losub, Romana-Valentina N.D.

lovu, Catalin V.

Irimie, Madalina-Eugenia E.
Istovan, Anda-lzabela F.
Itu, llinca-Anamaria C.G.
luga, Mihai-Traian S.

lugan, Flaviu-Octav S.M.
Jitaru, Gabriel-Mihael V.

40 T.
41 T.
42 T.
43 T.
44 T.
45 T.
46 T.
47 T.
48 T.
49 T.
50 T.
51T.
52 T.
53 T.
54 T.
55 T.
56 T.
57 T.
58 T.
59 T.
60 T.
61 T.
62 T.
63 T.
64 T.
65 T.
66 T.
67 T.
68 T.
69 T.
70 T.
71 T.
72 T.
73 T.
74 T.
75 T.
76 T.
77 T.
78 T.
79 T.
80 T.
81T.
82 T.
83 T.

Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop



Jurca, Alexandra-Georgiana O.A.
Jurca, Bianca-Denisa C.
Jurchis, Raul-Gheorghe Gh.
Kiss, Elek B.

Koroknai, Bernadett T.
Kovacs, Robert-Zsolt F.

Kun, Renata-Katalin I.
Lapadat, lustin-Valentin I.
Lari, Nicoleta-Larisa N.
Laszlo, Orsolya Cs.

Lates, Claudia-Elena G.
Lauran, Florin-Marian M.F.
Lazar, Cora-Monica N.
Lazar, Crista-Sonia B.

Lazar, Dan-George C.

Lazoc, Tudor-lulian I.L.

Lep, Andreea-lonela Z.
Loba-Prindii, Romina P.
Lodoaba, Gheorghe-Sorin Gh.L.
Luca, loana-Maria S.M.
Lukacs, Anita-Orsolya A.
Macarie, Alexandra-Laura S.
Mada, Bianca-Teodora L.D.
Maftei, Alina-Liliana S.
Mahalean, Vlad R.F.

Malita, Alexandru-Bogdan-Marian L.

Manciu, Georgiana l.

Manea, Marina-Florentina C. I.
Marcu, Ramona-Emilia I.H.
Marginean, Razvan-Alexandru D.D.
Marginean, Robert M.
Margulescu, Roxana Gh.
Maries, lulia-Oxana-Maria I.
Marin, luliana-Mihaela I.1.
Marinau, Mihai F.L.

Matei, Andreea-Cristina G.
Mesesan-lacobitchi, Vlad B.P.
Mester, loan-Adrian P.M.
Mezei, Vlad R.C.

Mic, Cristina-Anamaria P.
Miclau, Daiana-Alexandra F.
Micu, Elena D.M.

Mihai, loana I.

Mihaila, loana-Alexandra I.

84 T.
85 T.
86 T.
87 T.
88 T.
89 T.
90 T.
91 T.
92 T.
93 T.
94 T.
95 T.
9% T.
97 T.
98 T.
99 T.
100 T.
101 T.
102 T.
103 T.
104 T.
105 T.
106 T.
107 T.
108 T.
109 T.
110 T.
111 T.
112 T.
113 T.
114 T.
115 T.
116 T.
117 T.
118 T.
119 T.
120 T.
121 T.
122 T.
123 T.
124 T.
125 T.
126 T.
127 T.

Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop
Pop



Mihaild, Michael-George I.V.R
Mihele, Raul-Sorin S.

Miklds, David D.

Misaras, Alexandru-Adrian A.
Mitca, Andra E.

Mocanu, Ana-Maria P.
Moldovan, Carina-Larisa A.C.
Moldovan, Daniel - lonut V.
Moldovan, Emanuela-Daria .
Moldovan, Mara S.C.
Moldovan, Oana-Claudia N.
Moldovan, Vlad-Alexandru I.
Molnar, Orsolya J.

Morar, Ariana-Karin C.D.
Morar, Valeriu-Emanuel C.Z.
Moraru, Bianca-Antonia C.
Morosan, Oana-Alexandra N.
Muresan, lulia O.D.
Muresan, Maria-Lucia G.L.
Musteata, loana D.E.
Nafareanu, Andreea I.
Nagavciuc, Cristina .

Nanasi, Noemi .

Nechifor , Antonio-Octavian L.
Nechifor, Maria-Alexandra A.
Negut, Alexandru-Gabriel N.
Nemes, Doris-Simina S.
Niculea, loana-Roxana P.
Oachis, Adela-Adriana A.l.
Oana, Cristian-Florin I.F.
Oancea, Andrei T.N.

Ofrim, Alexandra-loana G.
Ojog, Andreea-Gabriela T.
Oltean, Alexandra-Maria G.
Oltean, Paula-Roxana T.
Olteanu, Roberta-Gabriela A.R.
Onaca, Adrian C.

Opris, Diana-Mariana S.V.
Opris, Oana-Maria l.

Orza, Diana-loana M.V.
Padurean, Cristina C.S.
Palaghiu, Mihnea-Ciprian M.D.
Parau, Alin-Andrei A.S.
Parauan, Raluca-Paula P.S.

128 T. Pop
129 T. Pop
130 T. Pop
131 T. Pop
132 T. Pop
133 T. Pop
134 T. Pop
135 T. Pop
136 T. Pop
137 T. Pop
138 T. Pop
139 T. Pop
140 T. Pop
141 T. Pop
142 T. Pop
143 T. Pop
144 T. Pop
1 Sperantia
2 Sperantia
3 Sperantia
4 Sperantia
5 Sperantia
6 Sperantia
7 Sperantia
8 Sperantia
9 Sperantia
10 Sperantia
11 Sperantia
12 Sperantia
13 Sperantia
14 Sperantia
15 Sperantia
16 Sperantia
17 Sperantia
18 Sperantia
19 Sperantia
20 Sperantia
21 Sperantia
22 Sperantia
23 Sperantia
24 Sperantia
25 Sperantia
26 Sperantia
27 Sperantia



Pasca, Adina-Georgeta Gh.
Pascui, Catalin-Florin P.
Patalau, Sunita-Larisa I.

Patrulescu, Teodora-Dariana .M.

Petean, Andrada-Maria C.
Péter, Fruzsina-Kinga .
Petran, Alexandra-Florina O.F.
Petrovici, Carmen-Maria O.
Petruse, Simona-Andreea F.D.
Petz, Anuta-Mihaela L.
Pirlogea, Isabela-Floriana M.
Plesan, Raluca-Stefania C.P.
Plesca, Roxana-Madalina E.
Pocol, Denisa-Gabriela M.
Pop, Ana-Denisa V.D.

Pop, Anamaria S.

Pop, Andreea-Paula P.P.

Pop, Andrei-Dorin V.S.

Pop, Bianca-Jessica T.M.

Pop, Claudia-Maria O.D.

Pop, Diana-Alexandra D.V.
Pop, Rares T.N.

Pop, Raul-Mihaita M.Gh.
Popa, Alexandra-Silviana O.S.
Popa, Bianca-Andreea V.D.
Popa, David-Simon V.

Popa, loana-Laura L.

Popescu, Daiana-Bianca N.M.
Popovici, Cosmina-Elena C.
Popovici, Larisa-Camelia A.Gh.

Popoviciu , Diana-Andreea D.N.

Pricop, Maria-Crina N.Gh.
Prundus, Malina-Marcela M.
Puica, loana-Liliana I.
Puscasu, Madalina-Traiana A.
Racolta, Raluca-Larisa M.C.
Rada, Simina-Stefania D.
Rau, Mihai-Alexandru C.
Rebreanu, Liviu-Andrei L.V.
Reidel, Patricia-Gabriela H.S.
Rica, Anda-Elena P.

Roman, Diana-Maria A.
Rozsa, Gellért-Jozsef St.l.
Rus, George Gh.

28 Sperantia
29 Sperantia
30 Sperantia
31 Sperantia
32 Sperantia
33 Sperantia
34 Sperantia
35 Sperantia
36 Sperantia
37 Sperantia
38 Sperantia
39 Sperantia
40 Sperantia
41 Sperantia
42 Sperantia
43 Sperantia
44 Sperantia
45 Sperantia
46 Sperantia
47 Sperantia
48 Sperantia
49 Sperantia
50 Sperantia
51 Sperantia
52 Sperantia
53 Sperantia
54 Sperantia
55 Sperantia
56 Sperantia
57 Sperantia
58 Sperantia
59 Sperantia
60 Sperantia
61 Sperantia
62 Sperantia
63 Sperantia
64 Sperantia
65 Sperantia
66 Sperantia
67 Sperantia
68 Sperantia
69 Sperantia
70 Sperantia
71 Sperantia



Rusu, Claudiu E.M.

Rusu, Constantin-Cosmin C.
Sabau, loan-Raul I.

Sabou, Eliza-loana I.V.
Sandor, Sebastian-Dan G.
Sandri, Ramona-Daniela M.
Sarca, Malina-Teodora C.
Sari, Razvan C.I.

Sas, Georgiana G.

Sava, Razvan S.

Simea, Adela-Florina I.F
Simon, lzabella L.

Slatian, loana .M.

Socaciu, Gabriela-lulia G.
Sopoian, Paula-loana M.
Span, Nicoleta-Paula R.V
Stacu, Svetoslava V.

Stan, Anda-Ecaterina C.I.

Stan, Aureliana-Padina-Hortenzia O.

Stanciu, llie-George I.

Stetcu, Madalina-Roxana F.S.
Stoian, loana-Stefania I.N.
Straton, Adriana-loana G.
Szasz, Andrada-Denisa Z.C.
Szekeres, llma Al.l.

Szell, lldiko-Edina E.

Szilagyi, Denisa-Sabina M.V.
Szécs, Agnes B.

Tabarcea, Gabriela-Maria C.
Tagurean, Carla-Samfora P.
Tamas, Marcu M.

Tanasa, Alexandru-Rares G.S.
Tantas, Denisa-loana .
Tarndu, Alexandru-loan A.l.
Tatavura, Luana-Sanziana F.C.
Terec, lonut-Adrian D.I.
Terhes, Denisa-Maria S.F.
Tirnovan, Mihnea-lonut I.L.
Tisea, loana-Ancuta G.
Titaru, Anca-Elena N.

Tola, Camelia-Denisa N.
Toma, Cosmin-Daniel C.Al.
Tomescu, Bianca-Lucretia l.
Tomoiaga, Gavrila G.

72 Sperantia
73 Sperantia
74 Sperantia
75 Sperantia
76 Sperantia
77 Sperantia
78 Sperantia
79 Sperantia
80 Sperantia
81 Sperantia
82 Sperantia

1 103
2 103
3 103
4 103
5 103
6 103
7 103
8 103
9 103
10 103
11 103
12 103
13 103
14 103
15 103
16 103
17 103
18 103
19 103
20 103
21 103
22 103
23 103
24 103
25 103
26 103
27 103
28 103
29 103
30 103
31 103
32 103
33 103



Tomoiaga, Grigore G.
Tompa, Hanna L.

Torcolat, Mihaela V.

Toth, Roxana-Lidia D.
Totoian, Diana-Cristina P.A.
Trif, Alexandra-Diana C.I.
Trifan, loana-Maria G.
Tudor, Dumitru-Bogdan D.

Ungureanu, Constantin-Robert C.L.

Vaida, Alina-lonela F.I.

Vale, Dalia-lonela I.

Variu, Oana-Larisa D.V.
Varna, Daliana-Adriana M.F.
Vasiloae, Cristina-Andreea D.
Vasut, Ligia-Maria N.V.
Verdesi, Mara-Simina .
Veres, Vlad G.Gh.

Vesel, Alexandra C.

Vlad, loana-Diana I.

Vladut, Diana-Veronica I.A.
Vlas, Larisa-Andreea R.1.
Vlasin, Caius-Adrian S.1.
Zaha, Alexandra-Carina S.
Zaha, Cristiana G.V.

Zamfir, Eliza-Oana T.

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

A WN

103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
109
109
109
109



